
Still Wines Vinos Tranquilos

Combining the heritage of Bordeaux lines with contemporary innovation: this is the challenge met by the CHERRY GALAXY. With its assertive height of 313 
mm and its delicately rounded shoulder, it commands a majestic presence. Its standout feature: a 20 mm punt where the decagonal craftsmanship 
creates a true galaxy of light. Its conical body and emblematic details weigh only 436 g, offering an eco-designed alternative without any compromise 
on aesthetics.

Aliar la herencia de las líneas bordelesas con la innovación contemporánea: este es el desafío logrado por la CHERRY GALAXY. Con su imponente altura 
de 313 mm y su hombro delicadamente redondeado, impone una presencia magistral. Su particularidad: una picadura de 20 mm donde el trabajo 
de los decágonos dibuja una verdadera galaxia de luz. Su cuerpo cónico y sus detalles emblemáticos pesan solo 436 g, ofreciendo así una alternativa 
ecodiseñada sin compromiso alguno con la estética.

BX CHERRY 
GALAXY 75 CL
PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Mini finish diameter Diámetro de la boca mínimo
 
Maxi finish diameter Diámetro de la boca máximo
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Base diameter Diámetro de la base
 
Shoulder diameter Diámetro hombro
 
Fill height Nivel de llenado
 
Quality Criterio de calidad 
 
Punt height Altura picadura
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

PACKING EMBALAJE

233

6

1398

617 kg

2,05 m

25.36 oz 75 cl

7706 

Plate FA

1.16 in 29,5 mm

1.17 in 29,7 mm

0.73 in 18,5 mm

15.38 oz 436 g

12.32 in 313 mm

2.81 in 71,4 mm

2.95 in 75 mm

2.48 in 63 mm 

Standard

0.79 in 20 mm 

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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Niv. 75cl ± 1cl à 20°C

The above packing details are for bulk pallets and vary 
by country. Secondary packaging options are available 
in select countries.
Los detalles de empaque que se muestran arriba 
corresponden a pallets a granel y varían según el país. 
Las opciones de empaque secundario están disponibles 
en algunos países. 



BX CHERRY GALAXY
DECORATION AREA ZONA DECORABLE

88 mm

241 mm

232.5 mm

159 mm

20 mm

49 mm


